
 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1 144 DVARIŠKE Alise LAT APWJ

2 127 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS APWJ

3 147 LINBERGA Jana Agija LAT APWJ

4 173 SAIKKONEN Lumi RS APWJ

5 198 DIDZE Sanija LAT APWJ

6 110 MACTAGGART Isobel GBR APWJ

7 141 BIKERNIECE Anete Keita LAT APWJ

8 129 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V APWJ

9 140 AGULE Kristiana LAT APWJ

10 175 SUOMINEN Anni SaSA ARWJ

11 160 PETTERSEN Amanda Sofie NOR ARWJ

12 109 LOVE Rhona GBR ARWJ

13 155 EK Jenny Olsen NOR ARWJ

14 180 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA ARWJ

15 156 HANSERUD Inga Marie NOR ARWJ

16 115 NENONEN Sonja Hahlo ARWJ

17 157 HEGGELUND Mathilde Haslie NOR ARWJ

18 196 SUOMUS Tuulevi VihAs ARWJ

19 161 RAAEN Eiron NOR ARWJ

20 190 KRING Kenzie USA ARWJ

21 124 UUTTU Nanna IMAS ARWJ

22 103 ROSENLEW Alexandra ESF ARWJ

23 191 LARSON Makenzie USA ARWJ

24 181 LÄHTEENMÄKI Vilma SäSA ARWJ

25 177 TERKOLA Mira SaSA ARWJ

26 113 MYLLYS Sonja Hahlo ARWJ

27 159 NERMARK Ane NOR ARWJ

28 184 BOOZER Elisa USA ARWJ

29 166 VUCENOVIC Marija NOR ARWJ

30 186 CHIARA Sylvia USA ARWJ

31 114 NENONEN Aino Hahlo ARWJ

32 174 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA ARWJ

33 193 SIMPSON Martha USA ARWJ

34 176 TERKOLA Minea SaSA ARWJ

FRI 19 JAN 2024, START TIME 09:00

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41



 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1 153 TURJA Jyrki LSA APM

2 152 ZORGE Rihards LAT APM

3 139 SAVOLA Esa LappjA APM

4 138 TUULANIEMI Jani LA APM

5 118 JOUTSENSALO Niko HlAS APM

6 150 STRAUTMANIS Lauris LAT APM

7 125 VOUTILAINEN Sampo KAJVA APM

8 179 MEINANDER Ari SySi APM

9 123 PIRTTIMÄKI Aleksi IMAS APM

10 151 VASERMANIS Emils LAT APM

11 167 HAUME Sami NoSA APM

12 178 KALLIO Joonas SUA APM

13 169 KUMPULAINEN Teemu OMAS APM

14 145 ERBS Ernests LAT APM

15 131 KEMPPAINEN Jani KSA ARM

16 106 KIISK Meelis EST ARM

17 168 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA ARM

18 136 AIRO Roni K-UAS ARM

19 121 KASI Aleksi IMAS ARM

20 108 DIGGLE Tom GBR ARM

21 133 LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian KSF ARM

22 187 COVER Chance USA ARM

23 117 LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS ARM

24 189 KOZENIESKY Lucas USA ARM

25 171 KOSKELA Riku P-HA ARM

26 112 FRILANDER Pauliina Hahlo ARW

27 172 HEISKANEN Essi PiekSA ARW

28 116 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo ARW

29 122 PALO Marianne IMAS ARW

30 135 VILJANEN Henna KSF ARW

31 102 KEMPPI Viivi ESA ARW

32 170 JUHASZ Eszter PAS ARW

33

34 182 POSIO Sari TSA R5 SH2

FRI 19 JAN 2024, START TIME 10:50

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41



 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1

2 130 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V APMJ

3 107 OTTISAAR Ott EST APMJ

4 197 VILCINS Daniels LAT APMJ

5 126 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS APMJ

6 104 JONUKS Lepo EST APMJ

7 194 INTONEN Konsta VamSA APMJ

8 143 BLEIDELIS Kärlis LAT APMJ

9 111 MCDONALD Hamish GBR APMJ

10 195 INTONEN Leevi VamSA APMJ

11 142 BLANKA Ilze LAT APW

12 128 KARRI Ritva KokMAS APW

13 146 KRIEKE JERMAKANE Anita LAT APW

14 199 LÄHDESMÄKI Elisa HVA APW

15 148 RASMANE Agate LAT APW

16 105 KIISK Kristina EST APW

17 183 SILVER Elina TSA APW

18 149 SPRINGE Ruta Leila LAT APW

19

20 137 JAUHIAINEN Vertti KuusA ARMJ

21 192 SANCHES Logan USA ARMJ

22 158 JOHNSEN Elias NOR ARMJ

23 188 GUEST Destin USA ARMJ

24 119 ANTILA Niko HSA ARMJ

25 162 RINDE Nikolai NOR ARMJ

26 120 NURMINEN Elias IlmA ARMJ

27 163 SOLHEIM Stian NOR ARMJ

28 185 BURNS Jack USA ARMJ

29 164 STENBERG Sigurd NOR ARMJ

30 132 KEMPPAINEN Kasper KSA ARMJ

31 165 VAMPLI Sadner Nicolai NOR ARMJ

32 101 RUUSUNEN Elias AsAs ARMJ

33

34 154 SEPPÄLÄ Niina MU R3 SH1

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41

FRI 19 JAN 2024, START TIME 12:40



 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1

2 162 RINDE Nikolai NOR ARMJ

3 120 NURMINEN Elias IlmA ARMJ

4 165 VAMPLI Sadner Nicolai NOR ARMJ

5 119 ANTILA Niko HSA ARMJ

6 137 JAUHIAINEN Vertti KuusA ARMJ

7 158 JOHNSEN Elias NOR ARMJ

8 188 GUEST Destin USA ARMJ

9 164 STENBERG Sigurd NOR ARMJ

10 132 KEMPPAINEN Kasper KSA ARMJ

11 163 SOLHEIM Stian NOR ARMJ

12 192 SANCHES Logan USA ARMJ

13 101 RUUSUNEN Elias AsAs ARMJ

14 185 BURNS Jack USA ARMJ

15 117 LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS ARM

16 171 KOSKELA Riku P-HA ARM

17 136 AIRO Roni K-UAS ARM

18 133 LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian KSF ARM

19 108 DIGGLE Tom GBR ARM

20 189 KOZENIESKY Lucas USA ARM

21 106 KIISK Meelis EST ARM

22 131 KEMPPAINEN Jani KSA ARM

23 168 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA ARM

24 187 COVER Chance USA ARM

25 121 KASI Aleksi IMAS ARM

26 112 FRILANDER Pauliina Hahlo ARW

27 135 VILJANEN Henna KSF ARW

28 102 KEMPPI Viivi ESA ARW

29 170 JUHASZ Eszter PAS ARW

30 172 HEISKANEN Essi PiekSA ARW

31 122 PALO Marianne IMAS ARW

32 116 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo ARW

33

34 182 POSIO Sari TSA R5 SH2

SAT 20 JAN 2024, START TIME 09:00

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41



 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1 118 JOUTSENSALO Niko HlAS APM

2 150 STRAUTMANIS Lauris LAT APM

3 179 MEINANDER Ari SySi APM

4 167 HAUME Sami NoSA APM

5 145 ERBS Ernests LAT APM

6 125 VOUTILAINEN Sampo KAJVA APM

7 151 VASERMANIS Emils LAT APM

8 153 TURJA Jyrki LSA APM

9 169 KUMPULAINEN Teemu OMAS APM

10 178 KALLIO Joonas SUA APM

11 138 TUULANIEMI Jani LA APM

12 139 SAVOLA Esa LappjA APM

13 152 ZORGE Rihards LAT APM

14 123 PIRTTIMÄKI Aleksi IMAS APM

15 190 KRING Kenzie USA ARWJ

16 156 HANSERUD Inga Marie NOR ARWJ

17 184 BOOZER Elisa USA ARWJ

18 180 LÄHTEENMÄKI Olga SäSA ARWJ

19 166 VUCENOVIC Marija NOR ARWJ

20 196 SUOMUS Tuulevi VihAs ARWJ

21 161 RAAEN Eiron NOR ARWJ

22 186 CHIARA Sylvia USA ARWJ

23 109 LOVE Rhona GBR ARWJ

24 159 NERMARK Ane NOR ARWJ

25 191 LARSON Makenzie USA ARWJ

26 115 NENONEN Sonja Hahlo ARWJ

27 160 PETTERSEN Amanda Sofie NOR ARWJ

28 174 PIETINALHO Helmi SaSA ARWJ

29 157 HEGGELUND Mathilde Haslie NOR ARWJ

30 193 SIMPSON Martha USA ARWJ

31 103 ROSENLEW Alexandra ESF ARWJ

32 155 EK Jenny Olsen NOR ARWJ

33

34 154 SEPPÄLÄ Niina MU R3 SH1

SAT 20 JAN 2024, START TIME 10:50

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41



 

Grand Prix of Leppa.fi PART IX
 

START LIST

FP Bib No Name Nation Event

1 107 OTTISAAR Ott EST APMJ

2 197 VILCINS Daniels LAT APMJ

3 195 INTONEN Leevi VamSA APMJ

4 126 AHOKANGAS Otso-Aadolf KokMAS APMJ

5 130 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V APMJ

6 143 BLEIDELIS Kärlis LAT APMJ

7 111 MCDONALD Hamish GBR APMJ

8 194 INTONEN Konsta VamSA APMJ

9 104 JONUKS Lepo EST APMJ

10 140 AGULE Kristiana LAT APWJ

11 110 MACTAGGART Isobel GBR APWJ

12 147 LINBERGA Jana Agija LAT APWJ

13 173 SAIKKONEN Lumi RS APWJ

14 141 BIKERNIECE Anete Keita LAT APWJ

15 127 AHOKANGAS Vilja-Alina KokMAS APWJ

16 144 DVARIŠKE Alise LAT APWJ

17 129 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V APWJ

18 198 DIDZE Sanija LAT APWJ

19 146 KRIEKE JERMAKANE Anita LAT APW

20 128 KARRI Ritva KokMAS APW

21 142 BLANKA Ilze LAT APW

22 183 SILVER Elina TSA APW

23 149 SPRINGE Ruta Leila LAT APW

24 105 KIISK Kristina EST APW

25 148 RASMANE Agate LAT APW

26

27 181 LÄHTEENMÄKI Vilma SäSA ARWJ

28 175 SUOMINEN Anni SaSA ARWJ

29 114 NENONEN Aino Hahlo ARWJ

30 134 MALINEN Emma KSF ARWJ

31 176 TERKOLA Minea SaSA ARWJ

32 124 UUTTU Nanna IMAS ARWJ

33 177 TERKOLA Mira SaSA ARWJ

34 113 MYLLYS Sonja Hahlo ARWJ

SAT 20 JAN 2024, START TIME 12:40

Version of 10.1.2024 23:41


